
URANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 
(A Govt. Of India Enterprise) 

MOHULDIH MINES, DIST. - SERAIKELA-KHARSAWAN 
JHARKHAND – 832 107 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
No. UCIL/MHD/MECH/01/2022    Date:29.01.2022 

 
 

BID No. GEM/2021/B/1817755 Dated: 07-01-2022 
  

Sub: Miscellaneous repairing work of MT2010 at Mohuldih Mines of M/s UCIL 
 

Due to administrative reason and poor response of bid (single bid) 
Management is pleased to extend the date of submission of tender as follows: 
 
1. Last date for submission of Tender : 08/02/2022 upto15:00noon. 
2. Date of opening  of Tenders 

(Technical Part)    : 08/02/2022 at 15:30 pm. 
 

 
 
All other terms & conditions of bid shall remain unchanged as per original GEM 
bid No. GEM/2021/B/1817755 Dated: 07-01-2022 
 

 
 

 
(K. S. Padiyar) 
Mine Manager, 
Mohuldih Mine 

 


